
Page 1 of 1 

Tender No. HORC/HRIDC/MNS-01/STN/2025: Corrigendum No. 1 

HARYANA RAIL INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 

(A Joint Venture Govt. of Haryana and Ministry of Railways) 

IRCON International Tower-2, Plot No. 16, Sector-32, City: Gurugram, Zip code: 122003, Country: INDIA 

Telephone: +91 9079360542, E-mail: horc.etendering@gmail.com , Website: www.hridc.co.in   

 

Bid No.:  HORC/HRIDC/MNS-01/STN/2025                                                                                                                            Date: 18.02.2025 

Reference: Invitation for Bid dated 29.01.2025 

Bid Document issued on 06.02.2025 

CORRIGENDUM NO. 1 

Name of Work: Contract Package MNS-01: Composite Works Contract for Design and Construction of Station Building, balance works of IMD Building, 

Electrical, S&T and track maintenance office S&T huts, station approach roads including General Electrical Services and other associated works at Manesar 

in connection with laying of New BG Double Railway Line of Haryana Orbital Rail Corridor (HORC) Project. 

 

S.  

No. 

Tender 

Document Part / 

Section/ Clause 

No. 

Description of Existing Clause Modified Description of Existing Clause / New Clause 

1.  Part 2, Section 5VI: 

Works 

Requirements-Bid 

Drawings and 

Documents. 

Section VII-8A Bid Drawings New Bid Drawings for General Electrical Services Drawing are 

added to the existing Section VII-8A Bid Drawings, and annexed as 

"Attachment 1" of this Corrigendum No. 1 

 

Enclosure: Attachment 1 of   Corrigendum No. 1 

mailto:horc.etendering@gmail.com
http://www.hridc.co.in/


Bid No. HORC/HRIDC/MNS-01/STN/2025  Bid Document 

Bid No. HORC/HRIDC/MNS-

01/STN/2025 

Part 2, Section 5VI: Works 
Requirements-Bid Drawings and 

Documents. 

Attachment 1 of Corrigendum No. 1                  

               (New Bid Drawings)  

Anurag Kumar
Cross-Out



Bid No. HORC/HRIDC/MNS-01/STN/2025                        Attachment 1to Corrigendum No. 1 

 

4. General Electrical Services Drawing 



Bid No. HORC/HRIDC/MNS-01/STN/2025                        Attachment 1 of Corrigendum No.1 

Section 5VI-A 

Bid Drawings 

 
Section 5VI-A: Bid Drawings are available for downloading under Active Tender Section on 

HRIDC website (https://hridc.co.in/active-tender.php). Section 5VI-A: Bid Drawings uploaded 

on HRIDC website for Package MNS-01 shall be deemed to form part of Bid Documents. List 

of Bid Drawings are enclosed hereunder. 

 
 - Black Colour shows Bid Drawing which have not been revised in Corrigendum 

No. 1 

 - Red Colour shows New Bid Drawings included in Corrigendum No. 1 

 

 

List of Indicative Bid Drawings 

I. Civil Drawings 
S. No TITLE DRAWING NO. 

1. Architectural Drawings of Office Building 

1.  IMD BUILDING ARCH. FLOOR PLAN-SITE PLAN DS-KCC-HORC-C1-IMD-

ARCH-01-R0 

2.  IMD BUILDING ARCH. FLOOR PLAN-GROUND 

FLOOR PLAN 

DS-KCC-HORC-C1-IMD-

ARCH-02-R4 

3.  IMD BUILDING ARCH. FLOOR PLAN-FIRST 

FLOOR PLAN 

DS-KCC-HORC-C1-IMD-

ARCH-02-R4 

4.  IMD BUILDING ARCH. FLOOR PLAN-SECOND 

FLOOR  

DS-KCC-HORC-C1-IMD-

ARCH-02-R3 

5.  IMD BUILDING ARCH. FLOOR PLAN-THIRD 

FLOOR 

DS-KCC-HORC-C1-IMD-

ARCH-02-R3 

6.  IMD BUILDING ARCH. FLOOR PLAN-FOURTH 

FLOOR  

DS-KCC-HORC-C1-IMD-

ARCH-02-R3 

7.  IMD BUILDING ARCH. FLOOR PLAN-FIFTH 

FLOOR  

DS-KCC-HORC-C1-IMD-

ARCH-02-R3 

8.  IMD BUILDING ARCH. FLOOR PLAN-TERRACE 

FLOOR 

DS-KCC-HORC-C1-IMD-

ARCH-02-R3 

9.  IMD BUILDING ARCH. ELEVATION-A (FRONT 

ELEVATION) 

DS-KCC-HORC-C1-IMD-

ARCH-03-R2 

10.  IMD BUILDING ARCH. ELEVATION- C (BACK 

ELEVATION) 

DS-KCC-HORC-C1-IMD-

ARCH-03-R2 

11.  IMD BUILDING ARCH. ELEVATION- D (KMP 

SIDE ELEVATION) 

DS-KCC-HORC-C1-IMD-

ARCH-03-R2 

12.  IMD BUILDING ARCH. ELEVATION- B (MARUTI 

SIDE ELEVATION) 

DS-KCC-HORC-C1-IMD-

ARCH-03-R2 

13.  IMD BUILDING ARCH.SECTION Y-Y DS-KCC-HORC-C1-IMD-

ARCH-04-R2 

14.  IMD BUILDING ARCH.SECTION Z-Z DS-KCC-HORC-C1-IMD-

ARCH-04-R2 

2. Manesar Station Building 

https://hridc.co.in/active-tender.php


Bid No. HORC/HRIDC/MNS-01/STN/2025                        Attachment 1 of Corrigendum No.1 

S. No TITLE DRAWING NO. 

15.  CONCEPTUAL ARCHITECTURAL DRAWING OF 

MANESAR STATION BUILDING 

GC-HRIDC-MNS-01-GAD-

007-A0 SH 1of 1 

16.  CONCEPTUAL PLAN & SECTIONS OF 

MAINTENANCE BUILDING MANESAR 

STATION 

GC-HRIDC-MNS-01-MNB-

GAD-002_A0 Sheet No 1of 1 

3. S & T Hut Building 

17.  S&T HUT PLAN ICPL-HORC-C23-GAD-AR-

TYP-1400-R0 Sheet No 1 of 3 

18.  S&T HUT ELEVATION ICPL-HORC-C23-GAD-AR-

TYP-1500- R0 Sheet No 2 of 3 

19.  S&T HUT SECTION ICPL-HORC-C23-GAD-AR-

TYP-1600- R0 Sheet No 3 of 3 

20.  CONCEPTUAL SKETCH FOR SINGLE & 

DOUBLE LANE ROAD 

GC-HRIDC-SK-GEN-025 

Sheet 1 of 1 

 

4.  General Electrical services Drawing 

21.   FIRST FLOOR LIGHTING CONDUIT LAYOUT DSS_KCC_MEP-01 

22.  FIRST FLOOR POWER CONDUIT LAYOUT DSS_KCC_MEP-01 

23.  SECOND FLOOR LIGHTING CONDUIT LAYOUT DSS_KCC_MEP-03 

24.  SECOND FLOOR POWER CONDUIT LAYOUT DSS_KCC_MEP-05 

25.  THIRD FLOOR LIGHTING CONDUIT LAYOUT DSS_KCC_MEP-13 

26.  THIRD FLOOR POWER CONDUIT LAYOUT DSS_KCC_MEP-31 

27.  THIRD FLOOR FIRE DETECTION LAYOUT DSS_KCC_MEP-70 

28.  FOURTH FLOOR LIGHTING CONDUIT LAYOUT DSS_KCC_MEP-15 

29.  FOURTH FLOOR POWER CONDUIT LAYOUT DSS_KCC_MEP-33 

30.  FOURTH FLOOR FIRE DETECTION LAYOUT DSS_KCC_MEP-71 

31.  FIFTH FLOOR LIGHTING CONDUIT LAYOUT DSS_KCC_MEP-17 

32.  FIFTH FLOOR POWER CONDUIT LAYOUT DSS_KCC_MEP-35 

33.  FIFTH FLOOR FIRE DETECTION LAYOUT DSS_KCC_MEP-72 

34.  INDICATIVE LT SUPPLY SYSTEM WITH LOCAL 

DG & AUXILIARY TRANSFORMER SUPPLY 

FOR MANESAR STATION 

GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-

01_A0 

35.  INDICATIVE LT SUPPLY DISTRIBUTION 

DIAGRAM AT MANESAR STATION  

GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-

02_A0 

36.  INDICATIVE CABLE ROUTE PLAN FOR TRACK 

CROSSING OF POWER CABLE AND ROUTE 

MARKER 

GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-

03_A0 

37.  INDICATIVE EARTHING ARRANGEMENT OF 

ELECTRICAL SYSTEM BY COPPER CLADDED 

ELECTRODE 

GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-

04_A0 

38.  INDICATIVE SCHEMATIC DRAWING OF 11KV 

POWER SUPPLY ARRANGEMENT AT 

MANESAR 

GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-

05_A0 

39.  INDICATIVE COMPACT SUBSTATION (CSS) 

SINGLE LINE DIAGRAM 

GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-

06_A0 

40.  MAIN LT (440V, 3 PHASE) PANEL (INCOMER) 

AT IMD MANESAR BUILDING 

GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-

07_A0 

41.  LT (440V, 3 PHASE) PANEL FOR IMD MANESAR 

BUILDING 

GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-

08_A0 



Bid No. HORC/HRIDC/MNS-01/STN/2025                        Attachment 1 of Corrigendum No.1 

42.  LT (440V, 3 PHASE) PANEL FOR AIR 

CONDITIONING (VRV) IN IMD MANESAR 

BUILDING 

GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-

09_A0 

 



i !!Q-Q4''VE LT STJPPLY SYSTEM WrH LOCALiG A AJXTLTARYI!4!9EqEIIELSUIeLY
SUPPLY FROIVI AUX T I & ATJX T2 AND AUTO
CHANGE OVER PANEL SHALL BE PROVIDED
BY OTHER CONTRACTOR1I KV SUPPLY

FROM OISCOI,I
] ] KV SL]PPI Y
FROM DTSCOn/ AUXILIARY TRANSFORIVER

25 kV

AUX T1

10
24oV

I D|STR|BUT|ON BOARO

_L

PROJECT:
HARYANA ORBITAL RAIL CORRIDOR
OONNECIING PALWAI TO SONIPAT BYPASSING DELH
AREA BY LINKING ASAOTI-PAILI'SULIANP!R.AS,AUDAH BY
NEW ELECIRIFIED gC MUBLE UNE

CLIENT:

ffi Btr;u*m'iEs:H*Y?JH T'*,,.,
CONSULTANT:

/A' GENEML CONSULTANT FOR
(p)) uenvnrur oRBrrAL RArL coRRtDoR
\7 R Ir S L'n rd rn @nel'rn *.h SMEC hteMD.dPty Ltd

GC/HORC HRIDC

NAI\,4E / OESIGNATON SIGN NAI|E / DESIGNAT|oN ] stctt TITLE:-
INDICATNE LT SUPPLY SYSTEM vvtlH LOCAL

DG A AUXIIIARY TRANSFORMER gIJPPLY FOR MANESqR STATIONAIVAR PMKASH DWVEO
PD ,a)., VIKRAMYADAV I .cwA&rsHRroc I l.---

ASJANGHU
CRgELECT \iV--a,e ,u '#;il.'J - ( \\A(! DRG NO. ISHEET NO

Gc.HRIDc.DRw-ELE-01 Ao I

SRgGEN/Elcct ! +hq,_ aHllfft "-+Etct,.^t,". EtolH,t*l
* ISSUE DATE JREVISED DATE

9e""b,
AS SHOWN 19032024 | 2l

DISTRIBUTION
TRANSFORI!1ER

440V, 3.PHASE

OISTRIBUTION
TRANSFORMER

44OV 3-PHASE

ESSENTIAL LT

STATION SPARE PUMPS
AUILDING

MAIN LT PANEL



NO-rES:

INDICATIVE LT SUPPLY DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAIM

CAALE FOR SIT

1, FOR TRAIN NOICATION SYSTEM, THE PIT SHATL BE PROVIDED AT EVERY 5Oh

2, DETAILED DRAWING OT CABTE LAYING WITH OR WITI]OUT PITS SHA!! BE
5UBMITTED BY THE CONTRACIOR.

PROJECT:
HARYANA ORBITAL RAIL CORRIDOR
CONNECTING PALWALTO SONIPAT BYPASSING DELHI
AREA BY LINKING ASAOTI.PATLI.SULTANPUR.ASAUDAH
NEW ELECTRIFIEO BG DOUBLE LINE

HARYANA RAIL INFRASTRUCTURE
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

CONSULTANT:

Z\ GENERAL CONSULTANTFOR
(p)) uanvnuA oRBrrAL RArL coRRrDoR
\tgz RITES Limit.d in consort um w,th SMEC lnternational Pty Ltd

GC/HORC HRIDC
TITLE:-

INDICATIVE LT SUPPLY
DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM AT MANESAR STATION ,NAME / OESIGNATION ,-"\ NAME / DESIGNATION SGN

AMAR PRAKASH DWVED
PD GII/uA&IE/HRIDC 7 I

DRG. NO,
GC-HR I DC-DRW.ELE.O2-AO

SHEET NO

A S JANGHU
CRE,/ELECT \#d. JYOTI SANGWAN

DGlvYElect. Xffi6!- SCALE: 
I 

ISSUE DATE 
IREVISED 

DATE

AS SHOWN lSle:OZc I

I sneioeveco | \ldl>vltl------__--,,-T- + ,.
I

A^/'\ lE I fflLzrc ,
A, J'\rao-r'-+

Eler6t,\,e t\, Lti,t.\
%
Y.,l^" Arr'

I



BL)]TOi"1 Ot . IJ() I I OM ()l
:__-.-.=- !I {:t PFR . ,<: i;i r I l,Ltl

:-l tlI'
ill

:II
I tlritttlrlll ,l
lrl IIrrll
rrl
iIl,;r,r',r;t,i
ll

I

NU IE:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRE,
2. FOR TMCK CROSSING GI PIPE SHALL BE

PROVIDED.
3. THE PLATE SHALL BE PAINTED IN YELLOW PAINT,

HHE,T,Xlf,.'8ffi ['.']3:iH#fi "'
FRoNT stDE: 

orHER slDE SHALLBE D.NE wrH BLA.K PAINT'

HRrDc 
/ \

Bii[El'f,,,o,-, ( nnroc ] f,iT[3;il"+,,.^
\/

--lF |l100 ll 40x 2Sx 5mm Gt ANGLEtr
Wrll

2oo llll
J--,--+)--
;%BE srzE 1 soxl soxl somm-----T r, ,, /47 .. 1 CABLE RourE |\iTARKER

ACROSS THE TRACK ACROSS THE TRACK

PROJECTI
HARYANA ORBITAL RAIL CORRIDOR
@NNEcTllE PALvs! rOSoNlP toYP s3ltlc OELHI
AlEr EY Ui{Klltlcr't\Oll-PAl*aULTANPUiJSAUD H B\
NEW ELEOTiIFIED EG DOUELE UNE

CLIENT
,-1.:l. HARYANA RA|L TNFRAS r RucruRE

$7 oweroerrreNT coRPoRAIloN LIMITED

CONSULTANT:

/l- GENERAL CONSULTANT FOR
(Gd) HARYANA oRBrrAL RArL coRRrDoR
\&,/ Rl'Es Lrir.bd,n arrdET *tl 6{Ec lnl.ml.El Ply. LE.

GC/HORC HRIDC

NAME,/ DESIGNATION SIGN NAME / DESIGNATION SIGN TITLE:.
INDICATIVE CABLE ROUTE PIAN FOR TRACK
CROSSING OF POV!€R CABLE AND ROUTE MARKERAMAR PRAKASH DWVEO

PD (&)n' GM/ AAIE/HRIDC Y
A S.JANGHU
CRE]ELECT. 1fl0.-

JYOTISANGWAN
DGM/Elecl. (W,t(*5 DRG. NO. ISHEET NO

cc-HRrDc-DRw-ELE-03-Ao I
VIKAS KUMAR HARIT

SREGEN/El.ct \AV""/rtat"*\ |^'sruaas*
Nr"\ I F cPY:t=--., . SCALE .

7
AS SHOW{

ISSUE DATE

19.03.2024

REVISED DATE

25.06.2424t\[t.^{,"c €tr.ti'1.\ ,K,.6.1.4'.'t'

NOTE



=3-=E=

1O ROD BENT TO SHAPE AND
FOR CONVENIENTLY

LIFTING THE BOX

DETAIL . 2

75x8 COPPER CLADDED Gl FLAT

9mm DIA

WELDIN

1gmm DIA GI.ROD WTH COPPER

-CLADDING 

250 MICRON (MINIMUM)

DETAIL.5

GC/HORC HRIDC

NAVE /OESIGNAI'ON SIGN NAME / OESIG\{AT Ot] S'GN

NOTE

1 ALL DIIMENSIONS ARE IN

MILLIMETERS.

2. THE CONCRETE BOX AND COVER
SHALL BE CAST WTH RCC M25
GRADE CONCRETE.

3. 75XE FLAT 28OMM LONG SHALL BE
WELDED WTH ROD BEFORE
COPPER CLADDING.

4. EARTH GI BOLTSHALL BE PROVIDED
WTH GI SPRING WASHER AND NUT.

SHEET NO

ISSUE DATE REVISED DA

sONIM THICK
LAYER OF

6MM DIA MS ROD LAID
BOTH

I

TYPICAL ARRANGEMENT
OF EARTH ELECTRODE

6MM O MS ROD 425 MM
LONG @100

FABRICATION DETAILS OF EARTH
ELECTRODE LENGTH OF 4M

OETAIL - 1

MARKER

[ ,n.
I--

6o0mm

-=tr.:tr-r
llt
Sf {oooltt
t]___t

FrqL_,

GI EARTH FLAT

DETAIL - 4

BOLT

IiflI* @,
csE/ELEqr -(L V-

"3H.:MH*"

. NUT

DETAIL - 4A
19 03 2024 25.06 2024

4OX6 GI, FLAT FOR

PROJECTT

HARYANA ORBITAL RAIL CORRIDOR
CONNECTING PALWAL TO SONIPAT AYPASSINO D€LHI
AREA BY IINKINO ASAOTI.PATLI-SULTANPUR.'SAUOAH
NEW ELECTRIFIEO re DoUELE LINE

GENERAL CONSULTANT FOR
HARYANA ORBITAL RAIL CORRIDOR
RrTES Llm ldri @tuoltlumqlh SMEC lrnoFBlio.BlPly Lld

TITLE:. INDICATIVE EARTHING ARRANGEMENT
OF ELECTRICAL SYSTEM BY COPPER
CLADDED ELECTRODE

DETAIL - 3
SPRING WASHER

EARTHING

G.L

PRECAST

HARYANA RAIL INFMSTRUCTURE

S/i DEVELOPMENT CoRPOMTION

AS SHOWN



-!

I
I

I

J
{ir-'-.-z'[(

I

I cL oF srAfloN

S:1=--

," ./ ,,o ro,*, ,", I

DNI \

-------Lru
M ETE R I NG n O O ru---------_,Lt

r-.\-!rrr4r. o.k H poue r- ._-* ^----;p5-ceos
-t-"^o* 

"*u{r^rr--*.,, j ,"ow- pRow- FRow-- mow- pnow- ono,*'- cFl'r

I:
11KV, 3 - PHASE OVERHEAD OR BURIED I

T I cneLes By powER suppLy AUrHoRrry 
|ttl@Jl

POWER SUPPLY AUTHORIry

.LWAL -

)TES :

.. RED} POWER SUPPLY AUTHORITY SCOPE

l. GREEN|- CONTRACTOR'S SCOPE

PROJECT:
HARYANA ORBITAL RAIL CORRIDOR
cONXEOllr'lG P L\ML lo solllPAl EYP 6slNe OELHI
AREA BY LINXIIIG ABAOTIPATLISIJIIANPUR.ASAUDAH B'I
NEWELECTRIFIED BC DOU'LE LITIE

CLIENT

| $ | 
txllll^rs'|5tB'J^1?J I ti,,,.,

CONSULTANI:

r'a GENERAL CONSULTANT FOR
(G-) HARYANA ORBTTAL RAIL CORRIDoR
\idr,' Rl_Es Lril.d n dntonir6 s h SVEC lnbrur. ntr PIv lld

GC/HORC HRIDC

NAME / DESIGNATION SIGN NAME / DESIGNATION SIGN

TITLE!
INDICATIVE SCHEMATIC DRAWNG OF 11 KV POWER

/ AUPPLY ARRANGEMENT AT MANESAR .

AMAR PRAKASH DWVED
PD (€1, VIKRAM YADAV

GNli AAIEi HRIDC '--a--
A.S,JANGHU
CREi ELECT. "4'L

JYOTISANGWAN
DGlr/Elect. @v(,) DRG. NO. ISHEET NO

Gc-HRrDc-DRW-ELE-os_Ao I
VIKAS KUMAR HARIT

SRE/GEN/Elecl. \At+/*\a\t,l F^' ! ' !tl' "-' -r'r.ki l C i HP?-O- e% SCALE :

AS SHOWIT

lSSUF

1S.03.2024

REVISED DATE

25 06.2024e1a,"..,1,". Eu.hi,.*\ v.,t,. Alr.

lL:



,1 KV INCOMING SUPPLY

11KV XLPE CABLE

COMPACT SUBSTATION SINGLE LINE DIAGRAM

EARTH FAULT INOICATOR

LOAD BREAK SWTCH WTH EARTH SWTCH

VCB

LOAD BREAK SWITCH WITH EARTH SWTCH

PROTECTION CT

DRY TYPE TRANSFORMER '1 1KV/O.44OKV

PROJECT:
HARYAM ORBITAL RAIL CORRIDOR
CONNECTING PALI/\, 1 fO solllP T E P SSll.lG OEIHI
AREA BY LlNOr,lO AS Onf TSULT NPUR{6 UA|HBr
NEW EIECIRF|EO re MUA.E LIIIE

HARYANA RAIL INFMSTRUCTURE
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED.

G,I STRIP

T,TLE:- rNDrcATrvEcoMpAcrsuBSTAIoN
(CSS) SINGLE LINE DIAGRAM

PD

A.S.JANGHU
CRE,/ELECT

VIIGS KUIVAR HARIT
SRE,TGEN/El.ct

GM/A'IE/HRIOC
JYOTI SANGWAN

DGM/El.c1.

fx , C. ,JAa*.^+
h+\E,rr*pL

EIor^ri,r, 6.,*J,"\

SHEET NO.

REVISED DATE

25.06.2024

t\'-
\Ft^..'r,{6

DRG, NO.
GC-HRIDC.DRW-ELE.O6_AO

SCALE ISSUE DATE

AS SHOWN 19.03.2024

CONSULTANT:

/A.. GENEML CONSULTANT FOR
(p)) Hnnvnu oRBrrAL RArL coRRrDoR
\+= / RIIES L,nil.d i. datm *nr Salrc .tdr.tdrr Pt I ii

TO LT PANEL

\t*r

RELAY

GC/HORC HRIDC

II

t,nt



MAtN LT(440V, 3-PHASE) PANEL(|NCOMER)

INCO[.l|ER MAIN LT PANEL

SPARE
200A MCCB

SPARE
200A MCCA

GROUND FLOOR GROUND FLOOR FIRST FLOOR SECONO FLOOR THIRD FLOOR
DISTRIBUTION DISTRIBUTION OISTRIBUIION OISTRIEUTION DISTRIBUTION

LT PANEL LT PANEL LT PANEL LT PANEL LT PANEL
200A MCCB (SPARE) 200A MCCB 200A MCCB 200A MCCB

200A MCCB

FOURTH FLOOR FIFTH FLOOR THIRD FLOOR
OISTRIBUTION OISTRIBUTIONCONTROL

LI PANEL LT PANEL ROOIU
2ooA MCCB 2mA MCCB 200A MCCB

THIRD FLOOR SPARE
CONTROL ROOM 2OOA MCCB

SPARE
200A rvccB

(ourDooR uN[)
40oA MCCB

VRV APFC
(ouToooR uNrT) 250A MCCB

SPARE
400A t\rccB

FIRE FIGHTING
SYSTEM
2OOA MCCB

SUBMERSIBLE,
STREET LIGHT
AND SUBSTATION
BUILDING
2004 luccB

APFC
SPARE
2604 MCCB

DRG, NO.

GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-07 AO

SHEET

lrssuE DArE 
]REVTSEO 

OA

PROJECTI

HARYANA ORBITAL RAIL CORRIDOR
CPNNECTIIIG PALU'AI TO SONIPAT BYPASSING DEIHI
AREA BY LINKING ASAOII.PATII€ULTANPUR+SIUMH
NEW ELECTRIFIED 6G DOUBIE LINE

GENERAL CONSULTANT FOR
HARYANA ORBITAL RAIL CORRIDOR
R IES Lrmited F@.aoniuh w h SMEC inlgnalim Pty. Ltd

TITLET
MAIN LT(440V, 3.PHASE) PANEL(INCOMER)

AT IMD MANESAR BUILDING

.o tul v.tCu t-Urt-\ Ar,l'
AS SHOWN 20.03.2024 25.46 2024

CLIENT:

m Blxtils,ffih iSsB'#ifJI t'*,,,,

GC/HORC HRIDC

MI,lE / DESIGNATION -__\ srGN NAME / DESIGNATION SGN

AMAR PRAXASH DWVED
PD /M" GM/ AA F/HRIDC L

A S IqNGHU I 
- ''cRE/ELEcr I I /1,\l



] , MCCD

SPARE
1604 MCCB

THIRD FLOOR
CONTROL ROOM

LT PANEL
SPARE GROUND FLOOR

160A tvICCa DISTRIBUTION PANEL

LIFT
63A MCCB

FDA
63A MCCB

SPARE
63A [/CCB

63A trCCB

DG-1&DG.2

634 IUCCB
UPS

63A MCCB
LIGHTING

63A MCCB

DISTRIBUTION PANEL
LT PANEL (1F,2F 3F,4F 5F)

SPARE SUBi,IERSIBLE PUMP, STREET LIGHT
l60AMCCB AND SUB-STAIION BUILDING LT PANEL

SPARE
160A MCCB

I

I

-i*l.ol*. I

63AMCCB v
SPARE

63A MCCB

l

I

I

I

u
SPARE

83A MCCB

I _.l-

,o*.*Lo"*.. I

1i oaa nlcca 1y

L|GHT|NG UPS
63A t\tCCB 63A MCCB

BATTERY CHARGING
63A MCCB

POWER
SOCKETS
63A MCCB

63A MCCB

ru#,
UPS

634 MCCB
SET

63A I,ICCB

FIRE
SPARE FIGHTING S'

160A MCCB LT PANT
1 60A MC(

L^,J,,.. l

V '.'f,rfg' V
[/AIN FIRE JOCKEY JOCKEY

PUMP PUTTP PUMP SPAR
634 lvlocB 63A MCCB 63A MCCB

IA MCCA

I

I

v-*T---
I

I o,"."o,atfmA
SCADA

O3AMCCB

YSTEM
:L
]B

-[

'l,lo"o,*". I

PUMP |lt
$AMcca I

9PAR
E 63A MC

.IDITIONER

tccB

E
)cB

PROJECT:

HARYANA ORBITAL RAIL CORRIDOR
CONNECIING PATWAI TO SONIPAT BYPASSING OELHI
AREA BY LII{XIIIG ASAOTI"PATTISULTAi\FUR.SAIJDAH BY
NEWELECTRIFIEO EG OOUBLE LINE

HARYANA RAIL INFMSTRUCTURE
DEVELOPIUENT CORPOMTION LIiJITED

CONSULTANT:

zR GENEML CONSULTANT FOR
(GZ) HARYANA oRBrrAL nerL coRRrDoR
\gZ RIIES t,n,rod rn @n!firutr w'lh SMEC rrndi.ldrd tt Lld

C)sux
GC/HORC HRIDC

TITLEI.
LT(440V, 3-PHASE) PANEL FOR IMD

MANESAR BUILDING
NAIVE / OESIGNANON SIGN NAME / OES]GNAIION

AMAR PRAKASH OIVVEO (@,-.'n GM/A&]9HRIOC 7_ NO, ISHEET NO:ffi*ffi"*ffi '- GC-HRTDC.DRW-ELE-08_A0 | |

scALE Irssue oere *.rl,"eo ro#
AS SHOWN 20 03 2024 25 06 2024

160A MCCB

BUILDING LIGBT A
STRFET IIGHT

63A li,ILCB 63A MCCB

..,, AI,-'

r-r-
L.!,,..lil socrErI ese uccg

(TNDOOR)
63A MCCB

-----
I

\l,
I

SPARE
63A MCCB

(FIRE DETECTION &
ALARM) s3AMCCB



LT(440V, 3-PHASE) PANEL FOR AIR CONDITIONING (VRV)

LT PANEL

*ioniiiu':X,f,1,:??'*'

SPARE
634 lviccB

SPARE
634 MCCB

OUT OOOR
uNrT-1 (16HP)
63A [4CCB

OUT DOOR
uNrr 3 (16HP)
63A IV]CCB

OUT DOOR
uNrT- s (16HP)
53A MCCB

OUT DOOR
uNrT- 7 (16HP)
83A MCCB

OUT DOOR
uNrr- e (16HP)
63A MCCB

OUT DOOR
uNtT- 11 (16HP)
63A MCCB

OUT DOOR
uNlT- 13 (16HP)
53A MCCB

OUT DOOR
uNtT,15 (16HP)
63A MCCE

SPARE
634 MCCB

SPARE
83A tllCCB

PROJECT:
HARYANA ORBITAL RAIL CORRIDOR
CONNECTINO PAL\M! IO SOMPAT EYP'.sSiiIG OEIHI
AREA SY LINXINO ASAOTI.PATLI€ULTANPUR{SAUDAH'I
NEW ELECTRIFIED re MUSLEIIiIE

CLIENTi

i,{,i
HARYANA RAIL INFRASTRUCTURE
DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

CONSULTANTI

Z\ GENEML CONSULTANT FOR
(GZ)) HARYANA oRBrrAL RArL coRRrDoR
\:E,,, R'IES Lr r.d r co.sn uo wrln sll/lEc lrlemum'Ply -ld

9sGC/HORC HRIDC

MI/lE / DESIGMTION SIGN NAME / DESIGNATION SIGN TITLE;
LT(440V, 3-PHASE) PANEL FOR AIR

CONOITIONING (VRV) IN IMD MANESAR BUILDINGAMAR PMKASH DWVED
PD c%k GM/ AAIE/HRIDC

A,S JANGHU
CRE/ELECT AL /1tt"t/ DRG. NO. ISHEET NO

GC-HRTDC-DRW-ELE-09_A0 I

3ffi illll,H^"'' \ p,/, ut<r11*r
\^,S,Uda.-.J.-+

a. .^^\lF I HD'r E d* SCALE IISSUE DATE IREVISED DAIEtt
AS SHOW I 120.03 2024 I 25 08 2021

t,vr e u uH,t-\
'7 a^b''9*
C'f"^ /C".'

uNtT- 1o (16HP) uNtT- 12 (16HP)uNrT- 6 (16HP)
634 MCCE


	Corrigendum No. 1
	Attachment 1 to Corrigendum No. 1
	Cover Page Attachment
	Attachment 1 to Corrigendum No. 1
	GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-01_A0
	GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-02_A0
	GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-03_A0
	GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-04_A0
	GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-05_A0
	GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-06_A0
	GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-07_A0
	GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-08_A0
	GC-HRIDC-DRW-ELE-09_A0





